[ &2
Vol.3, No.1
(2006. 4. 30 #17)

FIEEEDHHA
I E BB — —Fed
& CREFRRIC /24
WA KRN B HET
V—9 -5t x—
(FEL-SUT) O/t H B
T U=y —F4%E (MR
(Mid-Infrared)-FEL). 5-14
um O REFHCEHEIY o
U Z KB RIRFTRE T H
0, b, EHEZILDHET
Lk % e B COH B
7%, IGABMIfGEINS. CO
WREBICRES A Ik
D, RIRICLELZBETE—A
DI AINVF—%H T MeV £
Iz onb0T, —fkm
A/ &, T Sl (O A
ONEUEBRN, WD TH
AR EE 2D, FEF
BiZEfl OB Y — FEREE
T AR L 2B TFRIA
B D\ o B A TR H S
n, BRANESF LSSV E
(2856 MHz) fn#%& (3m)
ICAE L, & KAK40MeV =%
TR XN 5. FOHK, KA
WhazRWw:T VY2l —X
ICASL, IEfTL CRibER
FURBIIE—AX VT ~E
PG, RHKETT /YA
L — & SR IS B S S e
AR — Z D43 — M
S5 — TR S NIRRT
WiEsh, RIS —0HE
££ 1 mm @ coupling-hole 7>
LAREBET LV —Y kR
HWHd%5. EEO2RIZIm
BThh. RKEICAREEICHE
JAMRHEN BRI T
HOTH L BFZHLLEHR
N7

SHEZ FHAERKTF)

< BEEE NI
B 2HSEMND KIF Tk
455K (BARDIMEZDEESR)

HADBGFREROITC £ D fEA HE
. BB

HALY - v ra by OEEE M P - 2D 1

— TR BRI & L COBRMA AR :

TEYV - E—F - AR EDKE i 8

ab—VU v MiEgt EH
- HM95R

IR I 5 7 5 A< R EN

—HmIFEESFV NI Y
* GARR

U—Am 2w 5 T

— IR DL & AR 4 DN T R

H AR DD Fe A1 <Lyxll YrIb

SR HBFIEIC A B 7o R B R

AP HEFL— S &2, M EFE
- BREF K

e TORME BRI OWTES 2 & HH L
cBH 1) —X

Btom#Ez —1910FR0 6BAEE T (2D 3)— B L
« RIS

PO RIS e v X —IC BT A8 A 4V IR % 72
WY ERDOEHt

P ET, bk KT, HH W2, M B
Jinsek e A B A% ZE # P et B~ D EE5R & B FE D BLIR KA L
- BBk
FARZ TR (By7) ORI kK
* TRk

MERFELR—LR—2  http://www.kasokuki.com

10
24

31

44

46

51

o7

60

69
74

93
97



